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Staff Directory 
Middle Market Unit 

(Accounts with total premium >$20,000) 

Paul Lyons Production Underwriter/EVP  plyons@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5907 
Eva Cruzada Assistant Underwriter  ecruzada@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5908 
Augusta Godinho  Sr. Production Underwriter/VP   agodinho@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5905 
Susan Motilal Assistant Production Underwriter smotilal@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-9461  
Yedila Pereda Assistant Underwriter (#’s-E)  ypereda@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2191 
Holly Strunk Assistant Underwriter (F-N) hstrunk@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-1857 
Alex Nardone Assistant Underwriter (Training)  anardone@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4261 
Tina Blackburn Assistant Underwriter (O-Z) tblackburn@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2187 
Allison Kennedy Assistant Underwriter (Training) akennedy@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4261 
Juliana Losardo Assistant Underwriter  jlosardo@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5914 
Sophia Vital Administrative Assistant svital@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4260 
Brian Polino Sr. Production Underwriter/VP  bpolino@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2198
Therese Manson Assistant Production Underwriter  tmanson@halcyonuw.com (407) 215-4646 
Kyle Cogburn  Assistant Underwriter (#’s-D)  kcogburn@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2183 
Larissa Shakespeare  Assistant Underwriter (E-K) lshakespeare@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5913 
Francis Willmore Assistant Underwriter  (L-Q) fwillmore@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2182 
Vanessa Diehl Assistant Underwriter (R-Z) vdiehl@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5900 
Cindy Smith Production Underwriter csmith@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2194  
Devin Osborne Assistant Production Underwriter  - Renl dosborne@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2196 
Heleina Correa Assistant Underwriter (A-HH)  hcorrea@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2185 
Monica Aparicio Assistant Underwriter (HI-Z) maparicio@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2181 
Matt Breen Assistant Production Underwriter mbreen@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4257  
Cathy Queen Assistant Underwriter  cqueen@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-9474 
Eyanire Sanchez Assistant Underwriter esanchez@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4258
Brenda Foster Assistant Production Underwriter  bfoster@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5916 
Susie Lopez Assistant Underwriter  slopez@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5912 

Small Business Unit  
(Accounts with total premium <$20,000) 

Deirdre Sanford Small Business Leader/VP dsanford@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5901  
Jill Blush Production Underwriter  jblush@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2184 
Jennifer Eick Assistant Production Underwriter  jeick@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2193 
Maday Senespleda  Assistant Underwriter  msenespleda@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-9468
Elizabeth Woods Assistant Underwriter  ewoods@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5917 
Nick Hewitt Assistant Underwriter  nhewitt@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4254 
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Personal Lines Unit 

Sarah Cadle Personal Lines Leader / VP scadle@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2192 
Amara Goldstein Senior Underwriter  agoldstein@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5903 
Laura DuCharme  Senior Underwriter  lducharme@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2195 
Lisa Catineau Production Underwriter lcatineau@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2188 
Lauren Kovacsik Production Underwriter lkovacsik@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5919 
Jenny Willis Production Underwriter jwillis1@halcyonuw.com (407) 215-4647 
Jenny Piccard Assistant Underwriter  jpiccard@halcyonuw.com (407) 215-4796 
Noelle Srour Assistant Underwriter  nsrour@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5918 
Melisa Mault Assistant Underwriter  mmault@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2190 

Accounting, Marketing & Management 

Jill Biega Accounting/Operations Leader  jbiega@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5904 
Samadur Rahman  Financial Operations Review Analyst srahman@halcyonuw.com (407) 215-4790 
Samantha Cardillo  Receptionist & Finance Administrative Asst blee@halcyonuw.com (321) 587-4259 
Brittany Pearson Accounting & Finance Associate  bpearson@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2189  
Jason Mata Business Dev. Leader / Compliance marketing@halcyonuw.com (321) 527-2180  
Alyssa Rivera Marketing Assistant  arivera@halcyonuw.com (407) 215-4649  
Paul Lyons Executive Vice President plyons@halcyonuw.com (407) 660-5907
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